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OK v 4-boj mladsich Ziakov a Ziacok
Martin 20.05.2022

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 15. 5. 2024 o 1:04

Meno

MORICOVA Alex
BIZIKOVA Nina
TURCANOVA Tamara
KEVESOVA Sofia
SAVEROVA Sarlota
KOCHOLOVA Alexandra
HALASOVA Mia
ULICIANSKA Soria
KUREKOVA Katarina Maria
VOLENTIEROVA Leticia
DANOVSKA Ema
LUSNAKOVA Tatiana
KUBISOVA Alexandra
SPISAKOVA Nela
CAVAJDOVA Nina
CANADYOVA Alexandra
KISSOVA Kiara
KRINERTOVA Timea
JASEKOVA Veronika
DZURECOVA Tamara
BAJCICAKOVA Stella
ZIDEKOVA Lea
FIGUROVA Stela
CHRENKOVA Veronika
BRUNCKOVA Nela
SABOTOVA Viktéria
VYSKRABKOVA Stella
TRNKOVA Nella
FAZIKOVA Martina
MURINOVA Marina
PAULIKOVA Timea

TONHAJZEROVA Katarina

DANISKOVA Michaela

FUCELOVA Salome
KAMIENOVA Ema
DURDIKOVA Alexandra
MOGYOROSIOVA Viktéria
PIVKOVA Eligka
HALGASOVA Lubica
KRIZANOVA Natélia

Nar.

2008
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008

2009
2011
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2008
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009

2010
2009

2009

2011

2010
2010
2010
2011
2009
2009
2011

Klub / Krajina

ESS Martin

ZS P. Mudrona Martin

ZS A.Dubceka Martin

ZS Komenského Turany
ZS P. Mudrona Martin

ZS Komenského Turany
SZS T. Zanovita Martin

ZS P. Mudrona Martin
Gym. J.Lettricha Martin
SZS - EduKey Martin

ZS s MS Hurbanova Martin
ZS Komenského Turany
ZS Hany Zelinovej Vratky
ESS Martin

ZS s MS Podhajska Martin
Gym. J.Lettricha Martin

ZS s MS J. V. Dolinského Martin
SZS T. Zanovita Martin

ZS Hany Zelinovej Vratky
ZS Jozefa Kronera Martin
ZS s MS Podhajska Martin
ZS A.Dubceka Martin

ZS s MS J. V. Dolinského Martin
ZS Hany Zelinovej Vratky
ZS Nade Hejnej Martin
SZS T. Zanovita Martin

ZS s MS J. V. Dolinského Martin
ZS Nade Hejnej Martin

ZS s MS Hurbanova Martin
Gym. J.Lettricha Martin
ESS Martin

ZS Nade Hejnej Martin

SZS - EduKey Martin

SZS - EduKey Martin

ZS Jozefa Kronera Martin
ZS Jozefa Kronera Martin
ZS s MS Priehradna Martin
ZS A.Dubceka Martin

ZS s MS Podhajska Martin
ZS s MS Priehradné Martin

Vykon
8,50
8,94
9,03
9,10
9,12
9,22
9,23
9,25
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9,30
9,36
9,37
9,40
9,44
9,45
9,55
9,59
9,62
9,63
9,64
9,70
9,76
9,77
9,78
9,85
9,88
9,94
10,07
10,11
10,17
10,18

10,19

10,19

10,26
10,43
10,46
10,53
10,62
10,65
10,76



41 (30)
42 (81)
(61)

SPANIKOVA Katarina
LICKOVA Nina
ADAMCIKOVA Patricia

2008 ZS A.Stodolu Martin
2009 ZS s MS Priehradna Martin
ZS s MS Hurbanova Martin

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac informacii na vaw.hrdosgort.sk
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